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3204

3205

3206

8207

3208

3209

3 HO

3211

3212

Jones, Frederick Thomas

Weaver, Richard Hardy...

Jordan, Robert (lately
carrying on basiness
under the style or firm
of Despatch Printing
Company)

Beecroft, Fred

Knight, Joseph Owen ...

Orchard, Robert

Wadley, Frederick
William

Thomas, Robert

Griffiths, William
Morgan

Residing at 20, Regent-road, Handsworth,
in the county of Stafford, lately residing
and carrying on business at Queenshead-
road, Handsworth aforesaid

Residing and carrying on business at 227,
Bristol-street, Birmingham, in the county
of Warwick

10, Mill-lane, Blackburn

Lately residing and carrying on business at*
Crossfield Farm, Calverley, but now carry-
ing on business at Greenland Farm, Queens-
bury, both in Yorkshire, and residing at
Cemetery Farm, Rooley-lane, in the city of
Bradford

2, Ship-street, Brighton, Sussex, formerly
the Queen's Hotel, Llanfairfechan, Carnar-
vonshire, and previously the Anglesey Arms
Hotel, Menai Bridge, Anglesey

Residing and carrying on business at 2,
Napier-road, Eastville, Saint Thomas, in
the city and county of Bristol

Residing and carrying on business at 175,
Coronation-road, in the city and county of
BrUtol

45, Station-street, Maesteg, in the county of
Glamorgan, lately residing at 40, Station-
street, Maesteg aforesaid

Glenlynn Villa, Mansel-street, Burry Fort,
Carmarthenshire

Baker and Confectioner...

Draper

Printer

Farmer

Formerly Hotel Keeper,
now out of business

Oil and Hardware Dealer

Dairyman and Confec-
tioner

Decorator

Assorter

Birmingham ...

Birmingham ...

Blackburn and
Djxwen

Bradford

Brighton ..

Bristol

Bristol

Cardiff

Carmarthen ...

Oct. 11, 1910

Oct. 26, 1910

Oct. 1, 1910

Oct. 25, 1910

Oct. 12, 1910

Oct. 26, 1910

Oct. 24, 1910

Oct. 25, 1910

Oct. 22, 1910

85
of 1910

92
of 1910

19
of 1910

57
of 1910

67
of 1910

54
Of 1910

52
of 1910

62
of 1910

32
of 1910

Oct. 25, 1910

Oct. 26, 1910

Oct. 12, 1910

Oct. 25, 1910

Oct. 25, 1910

Oct. 26, 1910

Oct. 24, 1910

Oct. 25, 1910
• j

Oct. 22, 1910

i

80

81

16

52

39

48

47

57

30

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Sec. 4-1 (A.) Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 1, Bankruptcy
Act, 1890

Sec.'4-l(G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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