RECEIVING ORDERS--continued.

No.	I sebtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court,	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order,	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.	
3204	Jones, Frederick Thomas	Residing at 20, Regent-road, Handsworth, in the county of Stafford, lately residing and carrying on business at Queenshead-road, Handsworth aforesaid	Baker and Confectioner	Birmingham	Oct. 11, 1910	85 of 1910	Oct. 25, 1910	80	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (A.) Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	THE
3205	Weaver, Richard Hardy	Residing and carrying on business at 227, Bristol-street, Birmingham, in the county of Warwick	Draper	Birmingham	Oct. 26, 1910	92 of 1910	Oct. 26, 1910	81	Debtor's		LONDON
3206	Jordan, Robert (lately carrying on business under the style or firm of Despatch Printing Company)	10, Mill-lane, Blackburn	Printer	Blackburn and Darwen	Oct. 1, 1910	19 of 1910	Oct. 12, 1910	16	Creditor's	Sec. 1, Bankruptcy Act, 1890	•
8207	Beecroft, Fred	Lately residing and carrying on business at Crossfield Farm, Calverley, but now carrying on business at Greenland Farm, Queensbury, both in Yorkshire, and residing at Cemetery Farm, Rooley-lane, in the city of Bradford	Farmer	Bradford	Oct. 25, 1910	57 of 1910	Oct. 25, 1910	52	Debtor's		GAZETTE, O
3208	Knight, Joseph Owen	2, Ship-street, Brighton, Sussex, formerly the Queen's Hotel, Llanfairfechan, Carnar-vonshire, and previously the Anglesey Arms Hotel, Menai Bridge, Anglesey	Formerly Hotel Keeper, now out of business	Brighton	Oct. 12, 1910	67 of 1910	Oct. 25, 1910	39	Creditor's	Sec.'4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	OCTOBER
3209	Orchard, Robert	Residing and carrying on business at 2, Napier-road, Eastville, Saint Thomas, in the city and county of Bristol	Oil and Hardware Dealer	Bristol	Oct. 26, 1910	54 of 1910	Oct. 26, 1910	48	Debtor's		28
3210	Wadley, Frederick William	Residing and carrying on business at 175, Coronation-road, in the city and county of Bristol	Dairyman and Confec- tioner	Bristol	Oct. 24, 1910	52 of 1910	Oct. 24, 1910	47	Dabtor's		1910.
3211	Thomas, Robert	45, Station-street, Maesteg, in the county of Glamorgan, lately residing at 40, Station- street, Maesteg aforesaid	Decorator	Cardiff	Oct. 25, 1910	62 of 1910	Oct. 25, 1910	57	Debtor's		
3212	Griffiths, William Morgan	Glenlynn Villa, Mansel-street, Burry Port, Carmarthenshire	Assorter ,	Carmarthen	Oct. 22, 1910	32 of 1910	Oct. 22, 1910	30	Debtor's		7651